
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
409 
576 
92 

276 
102 
512 
801 
583 
256 
928 
438 
278 
799 
292 
986 
14 
42 

448 
606 
34 

987 
708 
348 
980 
921 
179 
258 

Name 
Patrick Möller Pedersen 
Liam Bengtsson 
Oscar Hamlin 
Alexander Videbacke 
Mattias Hjelm 
Robin Carlsson 
Rainer Videbacke 
Josef Elionsson 
Magnus Hedin 
Patrik Ivarsson 
Robin Anders Oskar Lidström 
Micaela Stensmo 
Marcus Berndtsson 
Jesper Eriksson 
Billy Karlsson 
Marcus Olofsson 
Martin Larsson 
David Hörberg 
Joacim Mellert 
Tobias Thelin 
Oskar Gustavsson 
Victor Wigstrand 
Christian Ahlgren 
Emil Hansson 
Robin Stiernstrand 
Jonas Gustafsson 
Richard Mickelsson 

Club 
MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 
Boxholms MK 
MCK Hallandia 
AMF Årsunda 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
MC Alingsås 
AMF Årsunda 
Hökensås MCK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Vrigstad MK 
Edsvära MCK 
Hisingens MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Hökensås MCK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Försvarsmaktens EK 
Älvbygdens MK 
MC Alingsås 
Degerfors MK 
Ingelstad RT MCK 
Ma Lerum 
Kinds MK 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Tidaholms MK 

Best Tm 
2:12.887 
2:31.882 
2:32.641 
2:34.426 
2:35.196 
2:36.801 
2:37.363 
2:37.673 
2:38.975 
2:45.146 
2:45.293 
2:45.606 
2:46.578 
2:47.212 
2:47.639 
2:48.845 
2:49.723 
2:51.023 
2:51.735 
2:52.792 
2:54.456 
2:58.721 
3:00.221 
3:03.233 
3:04.277 
3:10.917 
3:22.951 

Diff 

18.995 
19.754 
21.539 
22.309 
23.914 
24.476 
24.786 
26.088 
32.259 
32.406 
32.719 
33.691 
34.325 
34.752 
35.958 
36.836 
38.136 
38.848 
39.905 
41.569 
45.834 
47.334 
50.346 
51.390 
58.030 

1:10.064 

Best Speed 
46,190 
40,413 
40,212 
39,747 
39,550 
39,145 
39,005 
38,929 
38,610 
37,167 
37,134 
37,064 
36,848 
36,708 
36,614 
36,353 
36,165 
35,890 
35,741 
35,522 
35,184 
34,344 
34,058 
33,498 
33,309 
32,150 
30,244 

In Lap 
3 
3 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
3 
1 
2 
2 
4 
2 
4 
1 
3 
4 
2 
3 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 

Nat/State 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023-08-27 10:14:52 

Race Director: Jens Lindbladh 

Supervisor: Torbjörn Gustavsson 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: James Lundström 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Svemo Supermotosektion 

CEC Racing VGC Ulricehamn 
Tidskval 

Grupp 2 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:57:04 

Bogebanan, Ulricehamn 1,705 km 

2023-08-27 09:40 

CEC Racing VGC 
Ulricehamns MK 2023 2023-08-27


